Sonic's PPW - QB

Player ____lcoumnt Joumdtotes |

Josh Allen

Kyler Murray
Patrick Mahomes
Lamar Jackson
Justin Herbert
Dak Prescott

Joe Burrow

Jalen Hurts

Kirk Cousins
Derek Carr

Tua Tagovailoa
Jimmy Garoppolo
Matt Ryan

Daniel Jones

Sam Darnold
Trevor Lawrence
Trevor Siemian

Baker Mayfield

Teddy Bridgewater

Mac Jones
Tyrod Taylor
P.J. Walker

Jordan Love

$8,200
$7,900
$7,800
$7,300
$7,000
$6,900
$6,800
$6,700
$6,200
$5,900
$5,800
$5,700
$5,600
$5,600
$5,500
$5,400
$5,400
$5,400
$5,300
$5,300
$5,000
$5,000
$4,400

BUF@JAX 1 BUF
ARI@SF 11, ARI
GB@KC 11, KC
MIN@BAL : BAL
LAC@PHI 1 LAC
DEN@DAL DAL
CLE@CIN 1 CIN
LAC@PHI 1 PHI
MIN@BAL : MIN
LV@NYG 1: LV
HOU@MIA MIA
ARI@SF 11, SF
ATL@NO 1: ATL
LV@NYG 1:NYG
NE@CAR 1: CAR
BUF@JAX 1JAX
ATL@NO 1:NO
CLE@CIN 1 CLE
DEN@DAL DEN
NE@CAR 1:NE
HOU@MIA HOU
NE@CAR 1: CAR
GB@KC 11, GB

Skinny stacks. Double stacks. Every which way. Find some value elsewhere cuz we may need Allen for 1st place.

Gimpy this week but hasn't been running much anyway. If he plays, decreased ownership should outweigh effects of injury.
Always 10% in MME

Stack him up and use a bring-back. Tell a story of a shootout. See Hilow's End Around.

Fast paced game vs team that plays deep coverage. Herbert can be patient because Eagles incapable of pressure

Looking like he'll be owned around middle of QB pack. That bodes well for stacking the shit out of him in tournaments
These teams generally play slow but two recent games resulted in shootouts. Pick the TD catchers here and ascend the boards
Don't hate him naked here. *Mrs Sonic just saw me type that and was like "WTF?". Chargers poor vs run and Hurts...runs.
No one ever loves playing him but he flirts with Milly winning rosters fairly often.

Fast paced game vs middling defense. Carr having his best season as a passer and as a leader. I'll have my shares.

Sad that Parker is out but that narrows target tree for Tua stacks...which is nice. Tua has a injury issue. Less nice.

We like Deebo. We like Kittle. We like Aiyuk. So...umm...yeah. Maybe Trey Lance stealing green zone work will burn us.
Awful offensive team with limited weapons against top 5 defense. Sign me up!

Not being discussed much but if he gets some healthy weapons he'll be OK. We know he has rushing upside. Good matchup.
News is in. Darnold is starting and should be really shitty.

Brutal matchup but will be forced into desperation mode

Only viable stacking partner is Kamara...and | tried to get resident Saints expert, Majesstik to tell me otherwise.

Galvinized by the departure of malcontent receiver, Baker launches aerial assault on vulnerable Bengals...I can see it.

We were on him last week vs WFT and died a miserable death. Let's jump back in! Flop lag, baby!!!

I made 2 stacks just for shits n giggles. No one will be dumb enough to feature this game.

Cheap, low-owned special | had Tyrod stacks in contention that week when Tyrod got hurt. I'm jumping back in.

Having fun building RB/WR stacks and replacing their QB with Love. Zeke/Amari, Gaskin/Waddle, Moss/Sanders etc



