Sonic's PPW - QB

Player	\$	Column4	Colum	Notes
Josh Allen	\$8,200	BUF@JAX 1	BUF	Skinny stacks. Double stacks. Every which way. Find some value elsewhere cuz we may need Allen for 1st place.
Kyler Murray	\$7,900	ARI@SF 11,	ARI	Gimpy this week but hasn't been running much anyway. If he plays, decreased ownership should outweigh effects of injury.
Patrick Mahomes	\$7,800	GB@KC 11,	КС	Always 10% in MME
Lamar Jackson	\$7,300	MIN@BAL	BAL	Stack him up and use a bring-back. Tell a story of a shootout. See Hilow's End Around.
Justin Herbert	\$7,000	LAC@PHI 1	LAC	Fast paced game vs team that plays deep coverage. Herbert can be patient because Eagles incapable of pressure
Dak Prescott	\$6,900	DEN@DAL	DAL	Looking like he'll be owned around middle of QB pack. That bodes well for stacking the shit out of him in tournaments
Joe Burrow	\$6,800	CLE@CIN 1	CIN	These teams generally play slow but two recent games resulted in shootouts. Pick the TD catchers here and ascend the boards
Jalen Hurts	\$6,700	LAC@PHI 1	PHI	Don't hate him naked here. *Mrs Sonic just saw me type that and was like "WTF?". Chargers poor vs run and Hurtsruns.
Kirk Cousins	\$6,200	MIN@BAL	MIN	No one ever loves playing him but he flirts with Milly winning rosters fairly often.
Derek Carr	\$5,900	LV@NYG 1	LV	Fast paced game vs middling defense. Carr having his best season as a passer and as a leader. I'll have my shares.
Tua Tagovailoa	\$5,800	HOU@MIA	MIA	Sad that Parker is out but that narrows target tree for Tua stackswhich is nice. Tua has a injury issue. Less nice.
Jimmy Garoppolo	\$5,700	ARI@SF 11,	SF	We like Deebo. We like Kittle. We like Aiyuk. Soummyeah. Maybe Trey Lance stealing green zone work will burn us.
Matt Ryan	\$5,600	ATL@NO 1	ATL	Awful offensive team with limited weapons against top 5 defense. Sign me up!
Daniel Jones	\$5,600	LV@NYG 1	NYG	Not being discussed much but if he gets some healthy weapons he'll be OK. We know he has rushing upside. Good matchup.
Sam Darnold	\$5,500	NE@CAR 1	CAR	News is in. Darnold is starting and should be really shitty.
Trevor Lawrence	\$5,400	BUF@JAX 1	JAX	Brutal matchup but will be forced into desperation mode
Trevor Siemian	\$5,400	ATL@NO 1	NO	Only viable stacking partner is Kamaraand I tried to get resident Saints expert, Majesstik to tell me otherwise.
Baker Mayfield	\$5,400	CLE@CIN 1	CLE	Galvinized by the departure of malcontent receiver, Baker launches aerial assault on vulnerable BengalsI can see it.
Teddy Bridgewater	\$5,300	DEN@DAL	DEN	We were on him last week vs WFT and died a miserable death. Let's jump back in! Flop lag, baby!!!
Mac Jones	\$5,300	NE@CAR 1	NE	I made 2 stacks just for shits n giggles. No one will be dumb enough to feature this game.
Tyrod Taylor	\$5,000	HOU@MIA	HOU	Cheap, low-owned special I had Tyrod stacks in contention that week when Tyrod got hurt. I'm jumping back in.
P.J. Walker	\$5,000	NE@CAR 1	CAR	
Jordan Love	\$4,400	GB@KC 11,	GB	Having fun building RB/WR stacks and replacing their QB with Love. Zeke/Amari, Gaskin/Waddle, Moss/Sanders etc